
RETURNS: MONDAY-THURSDAY 5.15PM AND FRIDAYS 4.30PM

For more
information go to

grimsby.ac.uk/school-leavers/transport
or phone

0800 315 002

Please be at pick-up point
5 minutes before the time stated.
Student I.D. must be shown.

Effective from September 2023.

 Bus timetable 

Barton
Town/Village 	 Pick-Up Point 	 Depart Time

SOUTH FERRIBY 	 Blacksmiths Bus Stop  	 07:24

BARTON 	 Bus/Train Station 	 07:27

	 Co-op 	 07:34

BARROW 	 Market Place 	 07:40

NEW HOLLAND 	 Magna Carta Pub 	 07:47

GOXHILL 	 Goxhill Road, Thornton Road
	 & Gatehouse Road Junction 	 07:51

EAST HALTON 	 Opposite Black Bull 	 07:57

SOUTH KILLINGHOLME	 Greengate Lane 	 08:05

Immingham 	 County Hotel	 08:11

	 Civic Centre	 08:13

	 Sainsburys	 08:16

Arrive Grimsby Institute 	 08:40

*Return: Additional drop off locations - Healing / Stallingborough




